College

Arts & Sciences

Business

Education

Fine Arts

Non Degree

The University of Montevallo
Total Enrollment by Program
Summer 2012

Department Program

Behavioral & Social Sciences
History
Political Science
Psychology
Social Sciences
Social Work
Sociology

Biology, Chemistry, Mathematics
Biology
Chemistry
Mathematics

Communication Science & Disorders
Speech-Lang. Pathology

English & Foreign Languages
English

Foreign Languages

n/a General Studies
Interdisciplinary Studies

Total

Accounting

Business Administration
Finance

Management

Marketing

Total
Counseling and Leadership

Counseling & Guidance
Instructional Leadership

Teacher Leadership
Elementary and Secondary Education

Education of the Deaf

Elementary Education

Secondary Education
Secondary Education

Family & Consumer Sciences and Kinesiology
Family & Cons. Sciences
Kinesiology

Total

Art
Art

Communication
Communication Arts
Mass Communication

Music
Music
Theatre
Theatre
Total
Total

University Totals

Office of Instittutional Research, Planning, and Assessment

ClPcode

540101
451001
420101
450101
440701
451101

260101
400501
270101

510203

230101

160101

309999

520301
520201
520801
520201
521401

131101
130401

130101

510202
131202

131205
131205

190101
310501

500701

231304
090701

500901

500501

Major
Code

HIST
POS
PSYC
SOSC
SWK
SOC

BIOL
CHEM
MATH

SPTH
SPTH

ENGL
ENGL
FL

GNST
IDST

ACCT
BSAD
FIN
MGMT
MKTG

CG
IL
IL

EDHH
ELE
ELE
SEC
P12

FCS
KNES

ART

COMS
MC

MUSC

THEA

Degree
Level

Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Master's

Bachelor's
Master's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Master's

Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Master's
Master's
Specialist
Specialist
Bachelor's
Bachelor's
Master's
Master's
Master's

Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Bachelor's
Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Bachelor's

Degree-
Seeking

39
11
45
8
29
17

45
10
13

24
25

46
7
12

31
1

Non-Degree-
Seeking

1

20

363

31
36
17
50
13

29

147

56
35
10
24

109

54

20

46
42

482

70

19

41

15

183

32

1175

67



