The University of Montevallo Total Enrollment by Program Summer 2012

College Department	Program	CIPcode	Major Code	Degree Level	Degree- Seeking	Non-Degree- Seeking
Arts & Sciences Behavioral & Soc						
	History	540101	HIST	Bachelor's	39	1
	Political Science	451001	POS	Bachelor's	11	
	Psychology	420101	PSYC	Bachelor's	45	
	Social Sciences	450101	SOSC	Bachelor's	8	
	Social Work	440701	SWK	Bachelor's	29	1
	Sociology	451101	SOC	Bachelor's	17	1
Biology, Chemisti	<u> </u>					
	Biology	260101	BIOL	Bachelor's	45	2
	Chemistry	400501	CHEM	Bachelor's	10	2
	Mathematics	270101	MATH	Bachelor's	13	1
Communication 9	Science & Disorders	270101	WIZTTI	Dacricioi 3	10	•
Communication	Speech-Lang. Pathology	510202	SPTH	Bachelor's	24	
English & Foreign		510203	SPTH	Master's	25	
English & Foreigr		220404	ENCI	Pachalar's	46	
	English	230101	ENGL	Bachelor's	46	
			ENGL	Master's	7	_
	Foreign Languages	160101	FL	Bachelor's	12	1
<u>n/a</u>	General Studies		GNST	Bachelor's	31	20
	Interdisciplinary Studies	309999	IDST	Bachelor's	1	
Business	Total				363	29
	Accounting	520301	ACCT	Bachelor's	31	
	Business Administration	520201	BSAD	Master's	36	
	Finance	520801	FIN	Bachelor's	17	
	Management	520201	MGMT	Bachelor's	50	1
	Marketing	521401	MKTG	Bachelor's	13	
	Total				147	1
Education Counseling and L	eadership					
<u>Courseling and E</u>	Counseling & Guidance	131101	CG	Master's	56	
	Instructional Leadership	130401	IL	Master's	35	
	instructional Leadership	130401				
	To a character and a character	400404	IL Ti	Specialist	10	
Flamman tame and C	Teacher Leadership	130101	TL	Specialist	24	
Elementary and S	Secondary Education	540000	ED.	5		
	Education of the Deaf	510202	EDHH	Bachelor's	3	_
	Elementary Education	131202	ELE	Bachelor's	109	2
			ELE	Master's	54	
	Secondary Education	131205	SEC	Master's	83	
	Secondary Education	131205	P12	Master's	20	
Family & Consum	ner Sciences and Kinesiology					
	Family & Cons. Sciences	190101	FCS	Bachelor's	46	
	Kinesiology	310501	KNES	Bachelor's	42	3
	Total			-	400	
	Total				482	5
Fine Arts Art						
Communication	Art	500701	ART	Bachelor's	70	
Communication	Communication Arts	231304	COMS	Bachelor's	19	
	Mass Communication	090701	MC	Bachelor's	38	
Music	wass communication	090701	IVIC	Dacificiói S	30	
	Music	500901	MUSC	Bachelor's	41	
<u>Theatre</u>	Theatre	500501	THEA	Bachelor's	15	
	Total			-	183	0
Non Degree						
	Total				0	32